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WELCOM
FROM THE
DEAN

“l am very pleased to welcome you to the Institute of Dentistry here
at Queen Mary University of London. Our Dental School has arich
and glorious history. It is a very special place and a place that you
can be proud of. We have a strong global reputation. You have
chosen us and we have chosen you and welcome you to our world-
class, research informed, modern teaching environment. You will
be the best and will stand proud as a Queen Mary Graduate when
you finish your training. We pride ourselves in developing you to
deliver whole patient care and be scientists, scholars, critical-
thinkers as well as being socially responsible. All of you will be
equipped to make a difference. Not only will our Education offer
you immense opportunities and change your life, it will also allow
you to change the life of those you treat. You will have lots of fun
and make many life-long friends. | am a proud graduate of this
Institute and University and know that you will be one too. Enjoy
the Induction Week and settle in as you embark on the adventure of

a lifetime...”
=

Professor Christopher
Tredwin

Dean & Institute Director, e
Professor of Restorative Dentistry at ;
Institute of Dentistry, QMUL
Consultant in Restorative Dentistry,
Bart's Health NHS Trust




9:30-10:00
10:00-10:45

10:45-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:40

14:40-15:00

15:00-15:25

15:25-16:30

MONDAY 2nd
SEPTEMBER 2024

Student Mingle & morning refreshments

BSc Oral Health Welcome
(Dr Ruxandra Moraru)

Introduction to Year 1
(Professor Mangala Patel)

Directors of Undergraduate Education

Exams & Assessments
(Dr Swati Nehete)

Lunch

The curriculum team

The Student Support Office

(Dr Dominic Hurst & Becky Hunter)
Break

Careers team
(David Tomas-Metrrills)

Campus tours



09:30-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-13:00
13:00-16:00

TUESDAY 3™
SEPTEMBER 2024

Student Union

DDS
(Kay Hall)

E-learning
(Ben Audsley)

Library Services
(Paula Funnell)

Lunch

Fine Skills Motor Workshop
(Dr Dominic Hurst)



11:30-12:00

12:00-12:15

12:15-12:30

13:00-17:00

11:30-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-16:00

WEDNESDAY 4
SEPTEMBER 2024

Fundamentals of Clinical Dentistry
(Melanie Alexandrou)

Buddy system

BSc rep scheme

DentSoc Ice Breaker

Break

Fundamentals of Clinical Dentistry
(Melanie Alexandrou)

Whitechapel Freshers Fair







